Outdoor Education 2017 - 2018

Save the Dates

EVENT DATES TIMES LOCATION
Outdoor Education Packet
(To be sent home with student.)
Tuesday, September 5 | N/A Homeroom
Joe Corbi’s Fundraiser Packet
(To be sent home with student.)
Tuesday, September 5 | N/A Homeroom
Outdoor Education Parent Information Night
Thursday, September 7 | 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. | Mayfield Woods MS Cafeteria
Joe Corbi’s Collection Dates
Order forms with payment due Monday, Sept. 11 - During homeroom at table in front of
Cash or one check for total Wednesday, Sept. 13 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | cafeteria
Joe Corbi’s - Last Day to turn in orders! During homeroom at table in front of
Wednesday, Sept. 13 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | cafeteria
Request for financial assistance Deadline
Tuesday, Sept. 12 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | Turn in to Mr. Pruett or Front Office
Notification of field trip amount due
(Only for students who participated in the Joe Mr. Pruett will provide notification
Corbi’s fundraiser or requested financial Monday, Sept. 18 letter to students.
assistance)
Outdoor Education Forms & Money Collection
(All paperwork, i.e., permission, health &
medication, cabin request forms (except
Chaperone) are due with payment this week.)
Students will only be allowed to sign up for Cabin Thursday, Sept. 14 - During homeroom at table in front of
Groups if ALL paperwork and money is turned in! Wednesday, Sept. 20 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | cafeteria
Outdoor Education Parent Chaperone Form Due
Wednesday, Sept. 20 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | Turn in to Mr. Pruett or Homeroom




Outdoor Education 2017 - 2018

Save the Dates

Last day to turn in ODE forms & money

During homeroom at table in front of

Wednesday, Sept. 20 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | cafeteria
Deadline to request a refund (must be in writing)
Monday, Sept. 25 8:00 - 8:08 a.m. | Turn in to Mr. Pruett or Front Office
Joe Corbi’s Order Pick-up (Parents must pick up
orders, they may not be sent home with student.)
Wednesday, October 4 | 3:30 - 7:00 p.m. | Cafeteria
Medications Deadline (Medications must be
brought to Health Room by an adult)
Monday, Oct. 2 8:00 - 2:30 p.m. | Health Room
Chaperone Training
(Every chaperone must attend one session) Wednesday, Oct. 4 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. | Mayfield Woods MS Cafeteria
Thursday, Oct. 5 6:30 - 7:30 p.m. | Mayfield Woods MS Cafeteria
Wednesday, Oct. 11 -
Outdoor Education Trip!* Friday, Oct. 13 All Day NorthBay Adventure Camp

*STUDENT DROP OFF/PICK-UP INFORMATION

Wednesday, Oct. 11: Students are due to school on time, however, they may NOT carry luggage, etc. on school buses. Please
make arrangements to drop off your child’s gear on this morning.

Friday, Oct. 13: Students (and their gear) will need to be picked up upon their return at 1:30 p.m. Please make arrangements
to be here by 1:30 p.m. If someone else will be picking up your child, please send in a note specifying who will be picking up

your child at that time.




